Put Some
Color In
Your Lab.
Hot Plates, Stirring Hot Plates, and Stirrers
Think safety.
Of course you think
about safety in the lab.
All the time. But with

Cimarec® Stirrers, Hot Plates, and Stirring Hot Plates
*10" models available January 2004. -33 models are CE Marked.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Electrical Operating Shipping
(50/60 Hz) Stir Range Temp Range Weight U.S. List
Model # Description Volts Amps Watts RPM °C °F lb. (kg) Price
4.25" x 4.25" (10.8 x 10.8 cm) Heating Surface: Overall Dimensions 5.0"W (12.7 cm) x 10"D (25.4 cm) x 3.6"H (9.7 cm)
S130815 Stirrer 120 3.4 20 50–1200 NA NA 4.9 (2.2) $235.00
S130810-33 Stirrer 220–240 .1 15 50–1200 NA NA 4.9 (2.2) $321.00
HP130915 Hot Plate 120 3.4 410 NA 5–540 41–1004 5.2 (2.4) $189.00
HP130910-33 Hot Plate 220–240 1.9 460 NA 5–540 41–1004 5.2 (2.4) $289.00
SP131015 Stirring Hot Plate 120 3.4 410 50–1200 5–540 41–1004 7 (3.2) $347.00
SP131010-33 Stirring Hot Plate 220–240 1.9 460 50–1200 5–540 41–1004 7 (3.2) $393.00
7.25" x 7.25" (18.4 x 18.4 cm) Heating Surface: Overall Dimensions 8.2"W (20.8 cm) x 13"D (33 cm) x 3.8"H (9.7 cm)
S131125 Stirrer 120 8.6 18 50–1200 NA NA 9.2 (4.2) $246.00
S131120-33 Stirrer 220–240 .1 15 50–1200 NA NA 9.2 (4.2) $347.00
HP131225 Hot Plate 120 8.6 1040 NA 5–540 41–1004 9.2 (4.2) $211.00
HP131220-33 Hot Plate 220–240 5.0 1200 NA 5–540 41–1004 9.2 (4.2) $301.00
SP131325 Stirring Hot Plate 120 8.6 1040 50–1200 5–540 41–1004 11 (5.0) $365.00
SP131325-33 Stirring Hot Plate 220–240 5.0 1200 50–1200 5–540 41–1004 11 (5.0) $450.00
*10.25" x 10.25" (26.0 x 26.0 cm) Heating Surface: Overall Dimensions 11.3"W (28.7 cm) x 16.2"D (41.1 cm) x 4"H (10.1 cm)
S131435 Stirrer 120 12.0 31 50–1200 NA NA 13.5 (6.0) $375.00
S131430-33 Stirrer 220–240 .1 15 50–1200 NA NA 13.5 (6.0) $422.00
HP131535 Hot Plate 120 12.0 1440 NA 5–540 41–752 15.2 (6.9) $354.00
HP131530-33 Hot Plate 220–240 6.6 1600 NA 5–540 41–752 15.2 (6.9) $409.00
SP131635 Stirring Hot Plate 120 12.0 1440 50–1200 5–540 41–752 17 (7.7) $482.00
SP131635-33 Stirring Hot Plate 220–240 6.6 1600 50–1200 5–540 41–752 11 ( 7.7) $588.00
SSB2180 8/03
2555 Kerper Boulevard